
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
36 
44 
18 
38 

119 
87 
55 
97 

116 
1 

11 
29 
39 
57 
53 

115 
70 
49 
71 
66 
67 
88 
59 
95 
31 

105 
103 

42 

Name 
PAVLIK Jan 
SCHMIT Ayrton 
JELINEK Milan 
ROMEO Beniamino 
SAETTI Paolo 
BULGARINI Angelo 
ZALUDKA Frantisek 
DE DOMINICIS Roberto 
PERGOLA Andrea 
ALEXA Alexandr 
DRUI Kevin 
MULAC Michal 
ROSLY Mark 
QUAGLINO Marco 
WEIS Daniel 
PANCALDI Alessandro 
RADEK Frank 
STEFANETTI Gino 
SADOWSKI Patryk 
PARANUNZIO Alessandro 
PARANUNZIO Federico 
BUTERA Vincenzo 
COGONI Alfonso 
COSSU Pietro 
MULLER Frank 
KROMIDHA Ilirian 
GIANNOTTI Margherita 
SBARRA Stefano 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:17.001 
2:17.055 
2:17.490 
2:19.080 
2:19.536 
2:19.840 
2:20.500 
2:21.387 
2:21.503 
2:21.505 
2:21.653 
2:22.068 
2:22.270 
2:23.205 
2:24.365 
2:25.399 
2:25.440 
2:27.522 
2:27.716 
2:30.181 
2:30.195 
2:30.991 
2:32.827 
2:34.838 
2:39.724 
2:45.716 
2:47.847 
2:55.802 

In Lap 
4 
5 
7 
5 
3 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
6 
6 
5 
2 
2 
3 
5 
1 
4 

2nd Best 
2:17.915 
2:17.161 
2:17.813 
2:21.222 
2:20.395 
2:20.929 
2:22.644 
2:24.282 
2:22.138 
2:21.520 
2:23.118 
2:22.626 
2:23.911 
2:24.032 
2:25.886 
2:26.848 
2:29.362 
2:29.357 
2:32.008 
2:35.527 
2:32.438 
2:36.409 
2:34.403 
2:39.089 
2:39.746 
2:46.860 
2:50.870 
2:59.763 

Best Speed 
137,824 
137,770 
137,334 
135,764 
135,320 
135,026 
134,391 
133,548 
133,439 
133,437 
133,298 
132,908 
132,719 
131,853 
130,793 
129,863 
129,827 
127,994 
127,826 
125,728 
125,717 
125,054 
123,551 
121,947 
118,216 
113,942 
112,495 
107,405 

Laps 
5 
7 
7 
5 
3 
5 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
5 
6 
3 
4 
5 
5 
4 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/04/2024 15:39:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 25 Aprile 2024 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:58 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

25/04/2024 15:20 


